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Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6

Grand Finale 26.07.2020
Best of 5
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Wooky eSports

Granit Gaming

SFD-Gaming

Hundred Percent Variance

BLUEJAYS

Fulltilt minute ten

Team Special Koreans

BYE

LA BANDA SACRA

Knockout - WINSI

Team 300

Elyandra Esport

Lundqvist Lightside

RANDOMS KEKW

Aequilibritas E-Sports

BYE

Die Schildkröten

Ruhrsports Chronos

Infernal Void

MTP Esport

Competitive E-Sports

Team 300 Sexy Edition

Team Blumenwiese Albaner E.

BYE

Fox Gaming

Core Dynamic

Austria's Legacy

Epsilon

Ajax Dauerstramm

CJ NewEra Gaming

Invulnerables Esports

BYE

Ruhrsports

Fragbox Gaming FR

GO TO SLEEP

Austrian Force Evo

Soft's Lads

Alfa 1 Esport

Divinity Esports

BYE

CPLAY

Black Lion Academy

The Myrmidons

Penta 1860 Delta

Brandenburger eSports Team

PENTA1860 Academy

Team 300 Academy

BYE

Somaa E-sport

SK Gaming Academy Alpha

Die Stiegenbande

BYE

SK Omega

404 Multigaming e.V.

BBN Esport

BYE

Cute Rakhoons

Cowana Gaming

The Falcons

Sanctus Asinum Esports

Team Most Wanted

Wolves Esports

Kroska

BYE

Team Special Koreans
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Lundqvist Lightside

Elyandra Esport

LA BANDA SACRA

Team Blumenwiese Albaner E.
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Die Schildkröten
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CJ NewEra Gaming
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Core Dynamic

Divinity Esports

Soft's Lads

Austrian Force Evo

Fragbox Gaming FR
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BBN Esport
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Die Schildkröten

Aequilibritas E-Sports

Granit Gaming

BBN Esport
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Soft's Lads

Fragbox Gaming FR
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Team Blumenwiese Albaner E.

Die Schildkröten

Aequilibritas E-Sports

LA BANDA SACRA

Team Special Koreans

Granit Gaming

The Falcons

Cute Rakhoons
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Kroska

PENTA1860 Academy

Team 300 Academy
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Die Schildkröten

PENTA1860 Academy

Fulltilt minute ten

PENTA1860 Academy

BBN Esport


